RSB Kreis 10.3
Kreismeisterschaften WA Halle 2014
Much, am 10. November 2013

Mannschaftsergebnis :

1. Siegburger SV

Mannschaftsergebnis :

1. Siegburger SV

2. TSV Much

Mannschaftsergebnis :

1. TSV Much I

2. TSV Much 1l

3. BS Troisdorf

4. TSV Much 111

Gedruckt: 11.11.2013 / 10:49:01

Schitzenklasse

RH 8A  Tenten, Bernhard
7A  Lange, Peter
7B Ludwig, Dirk

Damenklasse

RH 6A  Assmann, Birgit
6D  Tenten, Cordula
2A  Bootz, Cosima

RH 1A  Hartmann, Frauke
1C Lenk, Rosemarie
2B Meurer-Klein, Sabine

Altersklasse

RH 4B  Mazur, Ingo
5C Kraus, Michael
3C Hartmann, Hermann

RH 5A  Przygoda, Rainer
6C Hofsiimmer, Michael
4D  Wende, Volker

RH 4C  Ulenaers, Guy
4A  Kippers, Frank
3A  Kirberg, Klaus

RH 2D  Lenk, Holger
7C  Musch, Michael
3D  Gagem, Omar

542
537
505

514
504
447

471
435
376

526
500
454

504
481
432

501
459
455

367
319
220

1584

1465

1282

1480

1417

1415

906
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RSB Kreis 10.3

Kreismeisterschaften WA Halle 2014
Much, am 10. November 2013

Mannschaftsergebnis : Schitzenklasse Blankbogen

1. Siegburger SV I

2. Eitorfer SV I

w

4. Eitorfer SV 11
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Siegburger SV 11

RH

RH

RH

RH

5B
2A
6B

5A
6A
3C

4D
3D
2C

3B
4C
4A

Wolff, Gunter
Pfromm, Holger
Berk, Heike

Musiol, Johannes
Hundhausen, Petra
Juhlen, Stefan

Keller, Eduard
Laschefski, Norbert
Schréder, Thomas

Hundhausen, Elmar
Lang, Petra
Lang, Klaus

520
491
359

504
463
346

420
415
372

404
378
297

1370

1313

1207

1079
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